
COMM INTERS S LINE OF SW1/4 OF S
RANDALL ST, RUN N 899.92 FT TO S
2 FOR POB, CONT N 172 FT, E 170 

PIKE PAULA R/VERGUAWEN RONALD
231 SW MARLANE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4365

24-4S-16-03116-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/18/2025 KS 0.67 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

205,600
4,800
22,500

232,900
90,698

142,202
HX HB 51,411

90,791
232,900

0

232,900

1553/2673 11/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIKE PAULA R

PIKE PAULA R

1326/0432 11/16/2016 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA R GRIFFITH

PAULA R PIKE
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

LAND:1:1: 0.67 AC.

2017HX Base Yr

231 SW MARLANE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,506 112.7000 126.22 316,307 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2128

BAS 240 100 240 19,690

BAS 1,888 100 1,888 154,897

FGR 460 55 253 20,757

FOP 160 30 48 3,938

FST 117 55 64 5,251

PTO 120 5 6 492

PTO 144 5 7 575

3,129 2,506 205,600

BAS= W8 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W37
PTO= N8 W15 S8 E15 $ W15 S29 E27 FOP=  S8 E20 N8 W20$ E35
FGR= E23N20 W23 S20$ N20 E10 FST=  E13 N9 W13 S9$ N9$.

BAS
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15
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20

10

9

PTO 12

12

12

12
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20

12
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15

8

15
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20

8

20
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20

23

20
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13

9
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1983 1983 3 100 2,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1983 1983 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

4,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1170.00 172.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


